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Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2019 MERCEDES-BENZ S 560
VIN: WDDUG8DB4KA432648
SEDAN 4 DR
4.0L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/14/22 at 4:08:21 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

9 Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Florida

39,650 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1

Year purchased 2018

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 11 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida

Estimated miles driven per year 11,006/yr

Last reported odometer reading 39,650

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=nSF6OMqldmUL0QcY6rXuTKnC7xezdVfUkJzZtaPafwzjywT6Cu5X1_xYlGDjsZlfxfR1imU5WjhbrZmP8cARNYaLgf8je5nJmc9MtEfg72Ma08Bk0C5th3Ek50z69YXM4OcTjDw-IqO1m_Z2EiR-e0WpHFCzuWkaQ9eL6fheW4PbC7OGkgOwHLAdi-j4Y_tPI7PacJyRRPP2ncxMD2PBcPomQrM71Y70hP_Wh0sjurjsfz9LySrCOJIV8esPGA_f5Lkb3fO9qUyYM0LzYP5moB4R4ge7IvwlYQiUc66Ym-Gn1wuKY3ntXHFID1xdjQndIWEjcL4ivcA8zGZLsZSIJKH4XzCJcJZ8rl6VLxy0DofFHppeHgscjR_gzRqYw_wT-9uJ
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=nSF6OMqldmUL0QcY6rXuTKnC7xezdVfUkJzZtaPafwzjywT6Cu5X1_xYlGDjsZlfxfR1imU5WjhbrZmP8cARNYaLgf8je5nJmc9MtEfg72Ma08Bk0C5th3Ek50z69YXM4OcTjDw-IqO1m_Z2EiR-e0WpHFCzuWkaQ9eL6fheW4PbC7OGkgOwHLAdi-j4Y_tPI7PacJyRRPP2ncxMD2PBcPomQrM71Y70hP_Wh0sjurjsfz9LySrCOJIV8esPGA_f5Lkb3fO9qUyYM0LzYP5moB4R4ge7IvwlYQiUc66Ym-Gn1wuKY3ntXHFID1xdjQndIWEjcL4ivcA8zGZLsZSIJKH4XzCJcJZ8rl6VLxy0DofFHppeHgscjR_gzRqYw_wT-9uJ
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
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Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 1 month or 10,350 miles remaining.

Warranty Active

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2018

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
11,006 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/13/2018
 

25
  Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

12/04/2018
 

1,685
  Mercedes-Benz of Coral Gables
Coral Gables, FL
786-284-1136
mbcoralgables.com

 4.6 / 5.0

973 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

12/04/2018
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL
Title #0133123129

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

01/16/2019
 

2,464
  Mercedes-Benz of Coral Gables
Coral Gables, FL
786-284-1136
mbcoralgables.com

 4.6 / 5.0

973 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- A/C compressor replaced
- Engine oil/fluid leak checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed

02/06/2019
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL
Title #0133199603

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

02/15/2019
 

2,968
  Mercedes-Benz of Coral Gables
Coral Gables, FL
786-284-1136
mbcoralgables.com

 4.6 / 5.0

973 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Engine oil/fluid leak checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed

06/18/2019 7,897
  Mercedes-Benz of Coral Gables Vehicle serviced

 15,618 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 15,618 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 15,618 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=un39Nd0Yecj_UUn2HamGHOGBf1iu2D1wUb77MXlux2I6EUYCxSsJrHeqeu4pA4XsXqk4Esr414Ia_BUH_LdqK1CqQAITw3ProG3iKACvBaDQGYQu3pffSXigDIyX-v8K530ZOt7IJYgE8N0ycFox3YW_r51y1JFuQHP9wvfSVv1iPUGKReSCBkQ8cwmU5km59MEpyzyzRf8viLun04ED7PsSSK-GOW1i5aFltjbk0vwoH8wClduZGZnKRJjB1gXUB6Smlt8IXn4pjFbvLlEpg3_9kLvkgX__Sxu7mAGUfxYh2izCZc3Q0m9vny0efG626X8p8Z9UK6sdsnfujiTXM_bdPwUb5IGPP8yptcIyTdJoujx9qOk0wJapZo9JBSdGtEGk6D3A6_MDbY36AQsIPpejlTENjj1r-_6YBJGtMD7LnsBXHCaNKsz0bCiuEItKmRBMmyOv0bl5AxX0Viaou910Qkpbpy5tQ35DLpgbQnss0T3cp0gKwk7TJpfk_qYPCQUr5g0lykqvZXvyAnKJc589Es-kHjLkkHZ0Cn289YAeoo5_BMpirFjOajTFDH2vBeBHuF2IRvXd3B8i-0Mh89YtO0B00TWptmGLtWk0oy6PjFyhkHQ5GbsWfe6y9aDN4sdDsMWnw0cKFDimIsxYNRSqjd2FHIw5TJ9swTaS2bdqNFQx
http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
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  Coral Gables, FL
786-284-1136
mbcoralgables.com

 4.6 / 5.0

973 Verified Reviews

- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery charged
- Vehicle washed/detailed

08/20/2019
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL
Title #0133199603

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

09/10/2019
 

12,328
  Mercedes-Benz of Coral Gables
Coral Gables, FL
786-284-1136
mbcoralgables.com

 4.6 / 5.0

973 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- 10,000 mile service performed
- Brakes checked
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Front wiper blades/refills replaced

09/02/2020
 

22,140
  Mercedes-Benz of Coral Gables
Coral Gables, FL
786-284-1136
mbcoralgables.com

 4.6 / 5.0

973 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Front wiper blades/refills replaced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

02/12/2021
 

25,365
  Mercedes-Benz of Coral Gables
Coral Gables, FL
786-284-1136
mbcoralgables.com

 4.6 / 5.0

973 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

07/06/2021
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL
Title #0133199603

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

01/21/2022
 

37,027
  Mercedes-Benz of Coral Gables
Coral Gables, FL
786-284-1136
mbcoralgables.com

 4.6 / 5.0

973 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Interior trim checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed

04/19/2022
 

39,650
  Mercedes-Benz of Coral Gables
Coral Gables, FL
786-284-1136
mbcoralgables.com

 4.6 / 5.0

973 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Seat or seat upholstery repaired
- Electrical system checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Brakes checked

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

 15,618 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 15,618 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 15,618 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 15,618 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 15,618 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 15,618 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
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Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

8/14/22 4:08:21 PM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

